


Our cocktails are ‘world famous’...
By ‘World Famous’ we mean our Mum’s think 

we did a really good job on them.

ALLERGY/DIETARY INFO:
SOME DRINKS MAY NOT BE SUITABLE FOR VEGANS, 

VEGETARIANS, OR ANYONE WITH CERTAIN 
ALLERGIES. 

SPEAK TO A TEAM MEMBER FOR DETAILS.
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CADDIES ON THE BEACH

8.95

A Caddies twist on a classic, Smirnoff Vodka, Archers, 
Orange Juice, and Cranberry Juice. A summer tropical 

favourite!

7.61Annual Pass Holder Price
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THE BOB MARLEY

8.95

For those who enjoy life’s sweeter things, Malibu and 
Archers mixed with Strawberry Slush and our secret recipe 

Strawberry Jam Puree. It really is a Cocktail with Jam’in!

ALLERGY/DIETARY INFO:
SOME DRINKS MAY NOT BE SUITABLE FOR VEGANS, 

VEGETARIANS, OR ANYONE WITH CERTAIN 
ALLERGIES. 

SPEAK TO A TEAM MEMBER FOR DETAILS.

7.61Annual Pass Holder Price
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THE ZIGGY MARLEY

8.95

It is the sequel to the original Bob Marley, a new take on 
a classic! Bacardi White Rum and Captain Morgan Spiced, 

mixed with Tropical Slush and Coconut Flavours.

7.61Annual Pass Holder Price
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CHERRY COKE

8.95

An alcoholic take on a classic, Disaronno and Cherry Sours 
built with Coca Cola and Fresh Lime. 

7.61Annual Pass Holder Price
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HUBBLY BUBBLY

8.95

It is Pink, Sweet and Hubba Hubba! Smirnoff Vanilla Vodka 
and Archers, mixed with Apple Juice, Lemonade and 

Bubblegum Flavours.

ALLERGY/DIETARY INFO:
SOME DRINKS MAY NOT BE SUITABLE FOR VEGANS, 

VEGETARIANS, OR ANYONE WITH CERTAIN 
ALLERGIES. 

SPEAK TO A TEAM MEMBER FOR DETAILS.

7.61Annual Pass Holder Price
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> 12 months of Crazy Golf 
> 15% off DrinkS & bar snacks

> 15% off Shuffleboard
> 15% off Caddies Christmas Experience

> 15% off caddies comedy nights
> plus many more discounts! 

SAVE 15% OFF DRINKS 
W I T H  A N

ANNUAL PASS

24.00pp£

UPGRADE YOUR GOLF TICKET TODAY!

JUST
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ALLERGY/DIETARY INFO:
SOME DRINKS MAY NOT BE SUITABLE FOR VEGANS, 

VEGETARIANS, OR ANYONE WITH CERTAIN 
ALLERGIES. 

SPEAK TO A TEAM MEMBER FOR DETAILS.
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PORNSTAR MARTINI

10.50

It is our take on the classic favourite, Smirnoff Vanilla 
Vodka, Passoa, and Passion Fruit, shaken over Ice with 

Pineapple & Lemon Juice. Plus a Prosecco Shot. 

CLASSIC COCKTAILS AVAILABLE ON REQUEST, JUST 
ASK A BARTENDER FOR YOUR FAVOURITE TIPPLE!

8.93Annual Pass Holder Price
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THE GIN

10.50

Iconic, Legendary, Amazeballs - just a few words used to 
describe our greatest creation. Our No.1 Cocktail, crafted 

using Gordon’s Pink and Sloe Gins, Summer Berries, 
Lemonade and Strawberry Flavours. Served over Ice. 

ALLERGY/DIETARY INFO:
SOME DRINKS MAY NOT BE SUITABLE FOR VEGANS, 

VEGETARIANS, OR ANYONE WITH CERTAIN 
ALLERGIES. 

SPEAK TO A TEAM MEMBER FOR DETAILS.

8.93Annual Pass Holder Price



FRUIT JUICES

CANS (FIZZY)

BOTTLED WATER

APPLE
ORANGE
PINEAPPLE
CRANBERRY

CREAM SODA

STILL 
SPARKLING

ORANGE 
BLACKCURRANT

2.95

2.55

2.00

1.50

2.95

2.00

1.50

2.95
2.95

COCA COLA
DIET COKE
COKE ZERO
LEMONADE

3.10
2.95
2.95
2.95
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SOFT DRINKS
SODA

Hey, it’s me a Handsome Statue...
I don’t wanna say that a fruit juice is a 

great drink but handsome guys like me 
love a fruit juice.

SLUSH
BLUE RASPBERRY
STRAWBERRY
MANGO
MIXED

2.95
2.95
2.95
2.95

FRUIT SHOOTS

2.51
2.51
2.51
2.51

2.51
2.51
2.51

2.64

2.51
2.51
2.51
2.51

ANNUAL 
PASS 

HOLDER 
PRICE

ANNUAL 
PASS 

HOLDER 
PRICE

ANNUAL 
PASS 

HOLDER 
PRICE

ANNUAL 
PASS 

HOLDER 
PRICE

2.17

1.70
1.70

ANNUAL 
PASS 

HOLDER 
PRICE

ANNUAL 
PASS 

HOLDER 
PRICE

1.28
1.28



SAUVIGNON BLANC 

ZINFANDEL BLUSH

MERLOT

PINOT GRIGIO

South Africa. Refreshing with light 
Gooseberry and Grapefruit Flavours.

California. Bursting with Strawberry and 
Melon, fresh and juicy!

South Africa. Blackberry aromas 
ending with a long soft finish. Well 
balanced with a supple, sweet fruit 
centre.

South Africa. Well-balanced, dry, fresh 
and fruity.

8.45

8.45

8.45

7.70

6.70

6.70

6.70

25.00

25.00

23.00

35.00

25.00

6.15

BOTTLE

BOTTLE

BOTTLE

BOTTLE

BOTTLE

NUA PROSECCO

175ML

175ML

175ML

250ML

250ML

250ML

250ML
175MLW
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RED WINE FIZZ

WHITE WINE

ROSE

Here she goes pouring the jeffing 
wine in this silly little bowl again.
I don’t know why I agree to this.

6.95125ML

6.55
19.55

5.23

BOTTLE
250ML
175ML

ANNUAL PASS 
PRICE

29.75BOTTLE
5.91125ML

ANNUAL PASS 
PRICE

7.19
5.70

21.25BOTTLE

175ML
250ML

ANNUAL PASS 
PRICE

7.19
5.70

21.25BOTTLE

175ML
250ML

ANNUAL PASS 
PRICE

7.19
5.70

21.25BOTTLE

175ML
250ML

ANNUAL PASS 
PRICE



Darling, you’ve had one too many 
beers...
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CORONA

HEINEKEN

DESPERADO

HEINEKEN 0%

330ML BOTTLE ABV 4.5%

330ML BOTTLE ABV 5.0%

330ML BOTTLE ABV 5.9%

330ML BOTTLE ABV 0.05%

ASK SERVER FOR DRAUGHT
BEER RANGE

5.65

2.95

3.50

3.75

3.75

5.45

5.65

3.45

TEQUILA GOLD

TEQUILA SILVER

SOURZ

TEQUILA ROSE

ABV 38%

ABV 38%

ABV 15%

ABV 15%

CHERRY
APPLE 
RASPBERRY

25ML
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BULMERS ORIGINAL

BULMERS BERRIES

500ML BOTTLE ABV 4.5%

500ML BOTTLE ABV 4.0%

6.35

6.95

MEANTIME PALE ALE

330ML BOTTLE ABV 4.3%
5.95 5.06

4.81

4.81

4.64

2.94

5.40

5.91

ANNUAL 
PASS 

HOLDER 
PRICE

2.51

2.98

3.19

3.19

ANNUAL 
PASS 

HOLDER 
PRICE



Darling please, the beer makes 
the golf almost playable, you 

know I’d rather be on a beach in 
Scunthorpe...

SP
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S

GORDON’S GIN

MALIBUJACK DANIELS

SMIRNOFF ORIGINAL

CAPTAIN MORGAN

SMIRNOFF VANILLA

BACARDI

ABV 37.5%

ABV 21%ABV 40%

ABV 37.5%

ABV 40%

ABV 37.5%

ABV 37.5%

ALL SPIRITS SERVED WITH MIXER

DRY
SLOE
PINK

    WHISKEY

    LIQUEUR

        GIN         VODKA

        RUM

5.45 5.15 

5.45 

5.10 

5.45 

5.75 

5.25

5.75

5.75

ARCHERS

DISARONNO
ABV 18%

ABV 28%

SPICED
ORIGINAL
DARK

25ML 25ML

25ML25ML

25ML

MIXERS
COCA COLA LEMONADE FROZEN SLUSH

DIET COKE SODA WATER TONIC WATER

COKE ZERO FRUIT JUICE SLIMLINE TONIC

ONLY £2.98 WITH AN ANNUAL PASS!

DOUBLE UP
only3.50
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ANNUAL 
PASS 

HOLDER 
PRICE

4.38 

4.64 

4.34 

4.64 

4.89 

ANNUAL 
PASS 

HOLDER 
PRICE

4.64 

4.89 

4.89 

4.47 
ANNUAL PASS 

PRICE

ANNUAL PASS 
PRICE

ANNUAL PASS 
PRICE



Bored?

SIMPLY SCAN THE QR CODE
AND PLAY A GAME WHILST

YOU WAIT

THIS IS DAVE THE MENU, HE LOVES NOTHING MORE THAN A SAUSAGE ROLL. 

HE IS HERE FOR YOU, HE IS JUST DOING HIS JOB - PLEASE TREAT HIM WITH A 
BIT OF RESPECT. ANYWAY, I DON’T KNOW ABOUT YOU DAVE BUT I THINK IT IS 

SAUSAGE ROLL O’CLOCK.

ALL DRINK IS PREPARED IN A BAR AREA WHERE NUTS, GLUTEN, DAIRY, EGG AND OTHER ALLERGENS ARE POTENTIALLY PRESENT. WE FOLLOW GOOD HYGIENE PRACTICES, HOWEVER THERE IS ALWAYS A SMALL CHANCE ALLERGEN TRACES 
MAY BE FOUND IN ANY ITEM OR DRINKS. OUR MENU DESCRIPTIONS DO NOT INCLUDE ALL INGREDIENTS. IF YOU HAVE A FOOD ALLERGY OR INTOLERANCE, PLEASE NOTIFY YOUR SERVER PRIOR TO ORDERING. FULL ALLERGEN INFORMATION 
IS AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST. CADDIES OPERATES A STRICT CHALLENGE 25 POLICY, NO I.D. NO SALE. PLEASE ASK A MEMBER OF STAFF FOR MORE INFORMATION. ALL INFORMATION WAS CORRECT AT THE TIME OF GOING TO PRINT, 
HOWEVER PRICING, PRODUCT INFORMATION, OFFERS AND DETAILS MAY BE CHANGED WITHOUT NOTICE AT THE DISCRETION OF THE MANAGEMENT. ALL PRICES INCLUDE VAT AT THE PREVAILING RATE. A SENSE OF HUMOUR  IS  REQUIRED 
WHEN READING THIS MENU, IF YOU DO NOT HAVE ONE - PLEASE SPEAK TO A MEMBER OF STAFF WHO WILL HAPPILY SHOW YOU THE DOOR.   ALL IMAGES ARE PURELY FOR ILLUSTRATIVE PURPOSES ONLY, ACTUAL DRINKS MAY VARY.

THIS IS THE BACK OF THE MENU


