





### Our cocktails are 'world famous'...

By '**World Famous**' we mean our Mum's think we did a really good job on them.

ALLERGY/DIETARY INFO:

SOME DRINKS MAY NOT BE SUITABLE FOR VEGANS, VEGETARIANS, OR ANYONE WITH CERTAIN ALLERGIES. SPEAK TO A TEAM MEMBER FOR DETAILS.



### **CADDIES ON THE BEACH**

A Caddies twist on a classic, Smirnoff Vodka, Archers, Orange Juice, and Cranberry Juice. A summer tropical favourite!

### 8.95

SOME DRINKS MAY NOT BE SUITABLE FOR VEGANS, VEGETARIANS, OR ANYONE WITH CERTAIN ALLERGIES.

SPEAK TO A TEAM MEMBER FOR DETAILS.

DRINKS MENU 3

### THE BOB MARLEY

For those who enjoy life's sweeter things, Malibu and Archers mixed with Strawberry Slush and our secret recipe Strawberry Jam Puree. It really is a Cocktail with Jam'in!

### 8.95

# **ZIGGY MARLEY**



### THE ZIGGY MARLEY

It is the sequel to the original Bob Marley, a new take on a classic! Bacardi White Rum and Captain Morgan Spiced, mixed with Tropical Slush and Coconut Flavours.

### 8.95

### **CHERRY COKE**

An alcoholic take on a classic, Disaronno and Cherry Sours built with Coca Cola and Fresh Lime.

### 8.95

SOME DRINKS MAY NOT BE SUITABLE FOR VEGANS, VEGETARIANS, OR ANYONE WITH CERTAIN ALLERGIES.

SPEAK TO A TEAM MEMBER FOR DETAILS.



### **HUBBLY BUBBLY**

It is Pink, Sweet and Hubba Hubba! Smirnoff Vanilla Vodka and Archers, mixed with Apple Juice, Lemonade and Bubblegum Flavours.

### 8.95

### SAVE 15% OFF DRINKS WITH AN ANNUAL PASS

### JUST **24.00pp**

> 12 MONTHS OF CRAZY GOLF > 15% OFF DRINKS & BAR SNACKS > 15% OFF SHUFFLEBOARD > 15% OFF CADDIES CHRISTMAS EXPERIENCE > 15% OFF CADDIES COMEDY NIGHTS > PLUS MANY MORE DISCOUNTS!

**UPGRADE YOUR GOLF TICKET TODAY!** 



ALLERGY/DIETARY INFO: SOME DRINKS MAY NOT BE SUITABLE FOR VEGANS, VEGETARIANS, OR ANYONE WITH CERTAIN ALLERGIES. SPEAK TO A TEAM MEMBER FOR DETAILS.

## **R MARTINI**

### **PORNSTAR MARTINI**

It is our take on the classic favourite, Smirnoff Vanilla Vodka, Passoa, and Passion Fruit, shaken over Ice with Pineapple & Lemon Juice. Plus a Prosecco Shot.

### 10.50

Annual Pass Holder Price 8.93

CLASSIC COCKTAILS AVAILABLE ON REQUEST, JUST ASK A BARTENDER FOR YOUR FAVOURITE TIPPLE!

### ALLERGY/DIETARY INFO:

SOME DRINKS MAY NOT BE SUITABLE FOR VEGANS, VEGETARIANS, OR ANYONE WITH CERTAIN ALLERGIES. SPEAK TO A TEAM MEMBER FOR DETAILS.

### **THE GIN**

Iconic, Legendary, Amazeballs - just a few words used to describe our greatest creation. Our No.1 Cocktail, crafted using Gordon's Pink and Sloe Gins, Summer Berries, Lemonade and Strawberry Flavours. Served over Ice.

### 10.50

### **SOFT DRINKS**

FRUIT JUICES		ANNUAL PASS HOLDER PRICE	SODA		ANNUAL PASS HOLDER PRICE	
	APPLE	2.95	2.51	COCA COLA	3.10	2.64
	ORANGE	2.95	2.51	DIET COKE	2.95	2.51
	PINEAPPLE	2.95	2.51	COKE ZERO	2.95	2.51
	CRANBERRY	2.95	2.51	LEMONADE	2.95	2.51
С	ANS (FIZZY) CREAM SODA	2.55	ANNUAL PASS HOLDER PRICE <b>2.17</b>	SLUSH		ANNUAL PASS HOLDER PRICE
			ANNUAL	BLUE RASPBERRY	´ <b>2.95</b>	2.51
BOTTLED WATER			PASS HOLDER	STRAWBERRY	2.95	2.51
	CTUL	2 2 2	PRICE	MANGO	2.95	2.51
	STILL SPARKLING	2.00 2.00		MIXED	2.95	2.51

FRUIT SHOOTS		ANNUAL PASS HOLDER PRICE
ORANGE	1.50	1.28
BLACKCURRANT	1.50	1.28

Hey, it's me a Handsome Statue... I don't wanna say that a fruit juice is a great drink but handsome guys like me love a fruit juice.

DRINI

### **RED WINE**

### MERLOT

South Africa. Blackberry aromas ending with a long soft finish. Well balanced with a supple, sweet fruit centre.

		ANNUAL PASS PRICE	
175ML	6.15	175ML	5.23
250ML	7.70	250ML	6.55
BOTTLE	23.00	BOTTLE	19.55

### FIZZ

### NUA PROSECCO

ANNUAL PASS PRICE 125ML 6.95 125ML 5.91 BOTTLE 35.00 BOTTLE 29.75

### WHITE WINE

### SAUVIGNON BLANC

South Africa. Refreshing with light Gooseberry and Grapefruit Flavours.

			PRICE
175ML	6.70	175ML	5.70
250ML	8.45	250ML	7.19
BOTTLE	25.00	BOTTLE	21.25
	CDICIO		

### **PINOT GRIGIO**

South Africa. Well-balanced, dry, fresh and fruity.

175ML	6.70	175ML	PRICE 5.70
250ML		250ML	
BOTTLE	25.00	BOTTLE	21.25

ROSE

### ZINFANDEL BLUSH

California. Bursting with Strawberry and Melon, fresh and juicy!

175ML	6.70	175ML	PRICE 5.70
250ML	8.45	250ML	7.19
BOTTLE	25.00	BOTTLE	21.25

Here she goes pouring the jeffing wine in this silly little bowl again. I don't know why I agree to this.

BOTTLES		ANNUAL PASS HOLDER PRICE	SHOTS 25M	L
MEANTIME PALE ALE 330ML BOTTLE ABV 4.3%	5.95		SOURZ ABV 15%	2.95
CORONA 330ML BOTTLE ABV 4.5%	5.65	4.81	CHERRY APPLE RASPBERRY	
DESPERADO 330ML BOTTLE ABV 5.9%	5.65	4.81	TEQUILA ROSE	3.50
HEINEKEN 330ML BOTTLE ABV 5.0%	5.45	4.64	TEQUILA GOLD	3.75
HEINEKEN 0% 330ML BOTTLE ABV 0.05%	3.45	2.94	TEQUILA SILVER	3.75
BULMERS ORIGINAL 500ML BOTTLE ABV 4.5%	6.35	5.40		
BULMERS BERRIES	6.95	5.91		
ASK SERVER FOR DRAL BEER RANGE	JGHT		K	
132	1		E E	
Viza		>		
AST			263	
3 and			1 7	
- Pro-				

DRINKS MENU

Darling, you've had one too many beers...

	GIN 25ML			5ML	ANNUAL PASS HOLDER PRICE	
	GORDON'S GIN ABV 37.5%	5.45 4.64	SMIRNOFF ORIGII	NAL 5.15	4.38	
SPIRIT	DRY SLOE PINK		SMIRNOFF VANIL ABV 37.5%	LA 5.45	4.64	
S	WHISKEY		RUM 25ML		ANNUAL PASS HOLDER	
	JACK DANIELS	ANNUAL PASS PRICE 5.75 4.89	MALIBU ABV 21%	5.10	PRICE 4.34	
	LIQUEUR	25ML	CAPTAIN MORGA	N 5.45	4.64	
	ARCHERS ABV 18%	PRICE 5.25 4.47	SPICED ORIGINAL DARK			
	DISARONNO ABV 28%	5.75 4.89	BACARDI ABV 37.5%	5.75	4.89	
	ALL SPIRITS SERVED WITH MIXER					
ENU   14		Scunthorpe	. 1			
DRINKS MENU	COCA COLA DIET COKE COKE ZERO	MIXER LEMONADE SODA WATER FRUIT JUICE	S FROZEN SLUSH TONIC WATER SLIMLINE TONIC	A		

### THIS IS THE BACK OF THE MENU

THIS IS DAVE THE MENU, HE LOVES NOTHING MORE THAN A SAUSAGE ROLL.

HE IS HERE FOR YOU, HE IS JUST DOING HIS JOB - PLEASE TREAT HIM WITH A BIT OF RESPECT. ANYWAY, I DON'T KNOW ABOUT YOU **DAVE** BUT I THINK IT IS **SAUSAGE ROLL O'CLOCK**.



SIMPLY SCAN THE QR CODE AND PLAY A GAME WHILST YOU WAIT

ALL DRIVE IS PREPARED IN A BAR AREA WHERE NUTS, GUITEN DARRY, EGG AND OTHER ALLERGEN SARE POTENTIALLY PRESENT, WE FOLLOW GOOD HYGENE PRACTICES, HOWEVER THERE IS ALWAR'S A SMALL CHANCE ALLERGEN TRACES MAY BE FOND IM ANY TEMLO BRAINS, OUR MAN DESCRIPTIONS ON NIT INCLUDE ALLI INGERIDIATIS. IF VOU HIVE A FOOD ALLERGY OR INTOLEBANCE, PLASE MINITY VOUR SEMAR PROOF TO GROEPING. FULL LIFBEN INFORMATION IS ANALABLE UPON REQUEST, CANDIS OFFARES STRICT CHALLINGE SPOLOT, NO ID. NO SALE. PLASE SXX A MENDER OF STAFF FOR MORE INFORMATION. ALL INFORMATION WAS CORRECT AT THE TIME OF GOIDS TO PRIVIT, IS ANALABLE UPON REQUEST, CANDIS OFFARES STRICT CHALLINGE SPOLOT, NO ID. NO SALE. PLASE SXX A MENDER OF STAFF FOR MORE INFORMATION. ALL INFORMATION WAS CORRECT AT THE TIME OF GOIDS TO PRIVIT, INFORMER PRICINE, PROJUCTI FORMANDEL OFFERS AND EDITES MAY E CHANGES ONLY MINDUT NOTICE AT THE DESCRIPTION OF THE WANAGAMENT, ALL PROSE. NOLLION AT THE PREVIUMING PATE. SPASE OF HINIOUTI IS FREUIDE WHEN READING THIS MENUL, IF YOU DO NOT HAVIE ONE - PLASE SYRANT OR STAFF WHO WILL HAPPLY SHOW YOU THE DOORT. ALL MAGES ARE PURELY FOR ILLISTRATIVE PURPOSES ONLY, ACTIVAL DRIVINS MAY VARY.